
Oxford Diocesan Guild of Church Bell Ringers 

North Bucks Branch 

Programme of events for 2024 
 

Sat. 6th July, 10:00  Milton Keynes V Open Practice 

Thu. 18th July, 14:00  Maids Moreton  Midweek 

Sat 20th July, 17:00  Bletchley  Inter-Branch Competition 

Sat. 3rd August, 10:00  Towcester Branch Branch Outing 

Sat. 17th August, 10:00  Olney   10 bell practice 

Thu. 22nd August, 14:00  Great Brickhill  Midweek 

Sat 7th Sept, 16:00  Wavendon  Half Yearly Meeting 

Thu. 19th September, 14:00 Calverton  Midweek 

Fri., Sat. 20th 21st September C M K   Recruiting Event 

Sat. 5th October, 10:00  Lillingstone Lovell Open Practice 

Sat. 5th October, 10:00  Sonning Deanery Br. Guild 6-Bell 

Sat. 19th October, 10:00  Olney   10 bell practice 

  2:00  Old Wolverton  Plain Bob Doubles course 

Thu. 24th October, 14:00 Stoke Goldington Midweek 

Sat. 2nd November, 10:00 North Crawley * Open Practice 

Sun. 17th November, 2:00 Old Bradwell  “How to judge striking competitions course” 

Thu. 21st November, 14:00 Loughton  Midweek 

Sat. 23rd November  Reading Branch  Guild 10-Bell 

Sat. 7th December, 14:00 Downs Barn  Christmas Social. 

 

* To be confirmed 
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